Dreikonigslauf St. Polten ( Ersatzstrecke 9,6km) 6.1.2023
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34.

Sturmlechner Mario
Barb i Philipp
Hinterhofer Roland
Glaser Robert
Ehrnleitner Thomas
Reiter Hermann
HINTERMAYER ANGELA
Steiniger Thomas
Hintermayer Gregor
Seiberl Andreas
Kienberger Harald
Zelenbka Gernot
Kraushofer Arnold
Schmied Rene
Riedler Michael
Wenighofer Andreas
Frihwirth Harald
WURSTINGER KATHI
Zobernig Gernot
GLASER SILVYI

. Schuster Franz

Kosler Roman
Bauer Matthias
Griessler Gerald
Lichtenschopf Josef
SCHLEIFER CHRISTINA
Hofer Manfred
Starkl Peter
PROMMER CHRISTA
Skarek Josef
Hutterer Roland
Blazek Hannes
Kirzel Roland

Kuran Wolfgang

35.ELSER AURELIE

36.
37.
38.
39.

LEBLHUBER ANIKA
STADLER MONIKA
Leblhuber Jakob
Ratteneder Josef

5km NORDIG WALKING

1.

vk wnN

WALDEN SYLVIA

Piringer Josef

Mittelbach Franz
HINTERHOFER ROSEMRIE
Glaser Vinz

LC Mank

LC Mank

LC Kapelln

Just4 Fun

LCMKW Hausruck
Hofstettern

ASK Mc Donalds Loosdorf
Skvg Pottenbrunn

ASK Mc Donalds Loosdorf
Oberwdlbling
Bundesheer

NF St. Polten

St. Pélten

LC Kapelln

Wien

Bundesheer

Wien

Union St. Polten

Skvg Pottenbrunn
Just4 Fun

Angern

ATUS A3 Amstetten
St. Pélten

Gerersdorf

ATUS A3 Amstetten
Wilhelmsburg

Steyr

NF Ochsenburg

Ica hOCHSCHWAB
Wien

Waldkirchen

ULC Transfer St. Veit
LCU Pyhra

ASK Mc Donalds Loosdorf
St. Pélten

Union Rohrbach

Egger lauft/LC Kapelln
Union Rohrbach

ASLO Hainfeld

Wien

Wien

Tem Roadwlkers
Egger lauft

Just 4 fun

00:32:44 1.
00:33:19 2.
00:34:52 3.
00:34:55 1.
00:38:44 1.
00:39:02 2.
00:39:22 1.
00:39:47 2.
00:40:54 3.
00:41:37 3.
00:42:24 4.
00:42:45 4.
00:43:01 5.
00:43:09 6.
00:43:25 5.
00:43:45 1.
00:44:25 6.
00:44:52 1.
00:45:31 1.
00:45:37 2.
00:45:37 4.
00:45:42 7.
00:46:46 2.
00:47:02 3.
00:47:18 2.
00:48:55 1.
00:49:36 1.
00:50:21 3.
00:50:49 1.
00:51:48 5.
00:52:11 6.
00:53:57 4.
00:54:48 8.
00:55:22 9.
00:56:03 2.
00:58:48 1.
01:00:58 1.
01:00:58 1.
01:02:00 1.

M30
M30
M30
M50
M40
M40
W30
M50
M40
M50
M30
M50
M50
M50
M30
M20
M30
W40
M60
W40
M40
M50
M20
M20
M60
W20
M70
M60
W50
M40
M30
M60
M50
M50
W30
Juniorin
W60
Juniorin
M75

00:03:08 1.Frauen

00:39:28 1.
00:40:39 2.
00:44:23 2.
00:54:30 3.

Herrem
Herren
Frauen
Herren



5km Olympisch Gehen
Rainer Heinzl Ing
Kropik Franz D.
Strutzenberger Stefanie
Stattmann Peter
Prommer Adolf
Tomaschek UIf Mag.
Schwarz Gabriele
Siegele Johann

Grolig Dorothea Mag.
Scxhwanzer Monika
Nolz Glnther Ing.
Brouschek Gerhard
Novosel Marion
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Lc Profis

SVS Schwechat
ULC Maodling
KLC

LCA Hochschwab
ATUS Bruck

Tus Feldbach
SVS Schwechat
DSG Wien

LC Profis

Union Traismauer
DSG Wien

Tus Feldbach

00:25:31 1.
00:26:26 2.
00:29:28 1.
00:30:35 3.
00:30:38 4.
00:32:51 5.
00:33:32 2.
00:33:47 6.
00:34:55 3.
00:35:24 4.
00:39:55 7.
00:39:55 8.
00:51:10 9.

Herren
Herren
Frauen
Herren
Herren
Herren
Frauen
Herren
Frauen
Frauen
Herren
Herren
Herren



